Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Color

Material

Leg material
Fabric properties
Filling

SKU

m

Chair - Sherwood €399.00
€699.00

120

86

64

42

64-79

Beige

Woven fabric
Plastic

Soft woven velor fabric in the look of corduroy
with a pleasant, non-slip surface

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

Finnley-61704941




